ORDER FORM |1-A

MIHAS 2013 THE 10TH INTERNATIONAL HALAL SHOWCASE

SHOW DIRECTORY FREE LISTING

Exhibiting Company: Booth No
Person In Charge: Tel No
Signature & Company Stamp: Fax No
Mobile No

Email

It is COMPULSORY to attach this form together with the Official Contract Form and fax it to MIHAS SECRETARIAT
at +603.6203.4422

Each contracted stand in the exhibition is entitled to a FREE insertion of a 100-word editorial text describing the
company'’s products / services in MIHAS 2013 Trade Show Directory. Exhibitors are encouraged to fully utilise the
100-word content rather than submitting a short text. However, please DO NOT EXCEED the given limit. Excessive

wording will be edited out without further notice.

Please note that the content should not be presented in the form of an advertising copy i.e. no paragraph headings,

random capital letters (except when necessary), italics, bold prints, underlines, exclamation marks etc.

o Submissions received after the mentioned deadline is NOT GUARANTEED inclusion in Trade Show Directory.
¢ Please email a soft copy of the contents to dayana@halal.org.my
o Format must be in Microsoft Office Word only

o Text must be written in English
¢ The organiser reserves the right to not include any submissions received after the specified deadline in

the trade show directory

- Please Keep A Copy For Your Records -
MIHAS SECRETARIAT

Tel: +603.6203.4433 Fax: +603.6203.4422
Person-In-Charge: Ms. Dayana Mhd. Nordin Email: dayana@halal.org.my




MIHAS 2013

ORDER FORM

THE 10TH INTERNATIONAL HALAL SHOWCASE

EXHIBITOR DETAILS IN TRADE SHOW DIRECTORY

COMPANY NAME
CONTACT PERSON DESIGNATION
ADDRESS
POSTCODE STATE / COUNTRY
TELEPHONE NO FACSIMILE NO
E-MAIL FACEBOOK
WEBSITE TWITTER
SIGNATURE COMPANY STAMP / SEAL BOOTH NO
DATE

It is COMPULSORY to attach this form together with the Official Contract Form and fax it to MIHAS SECRETARIAT

at +603.6203.4422

Please ensure the above information is accurate. Please sign, stamp and fax the form to +603.6203.4422.

Kindly be informed that the organiser reserves the right to print or publish the above information in the frade show
directory, newsletter, website and other materials where we deem suitable.

Person-In-Charge: Ms. Erin Amirullah

- Please Keep A Copy For Your Records -
MIHAS SECRETARIAT

Tel: 603.6203.4433 Fax: 603.6203.4422

Email: erin@halal.org.my



ORDER FORM

MIHAS 2013 THE 10TH INTERNATIONAL HALAL SHOWCASE

EXHIBITOR BADGES / PASSES

=

Exhibiting Company: Booth No
Person In Charge: Tel No
Signature & Company Stamp: Fax No
Mobile No

Email

It is COMPULSORY to attach this form together with the Official Contract Form and fax it to MIHAS SECRETARIAT
at +603.6203.4422

APPLICATION AND DEADLINE
Exhibitor Badges are strictly for staff manning the Exhibition booths. Only contracted companies are eligible to apply for

these badges. For security reasons, no person will be allowed into the exhibition grounds without the appropriate
badges.

COLLECTION OF BADGES
Exhibitor badges can be collected from the Exhibitor Registration Counter at Hall 1 of the exhibition hall.
Non-Official Contractor : 15T APRIL 2013, MONDAY.
10:00AM - 08:00PM
Exhibitors : 2ND APRIL 2013, TUESDAY.

10:00AM - 08:00PM

BADGES ENTITLEMENT
Exhibitors will be provided with 5 (five) badges for each 9 sq. metre exhibition space and additional badges requested

will incur a cost of RM5.00 per badge (non-refundable). Staff who will be assisting on site during non-exhibition hours
will be given a Temporary badge at a cost of RM5.00 (refundable when badges are returned on the same day).
Contractor badges will be issued directly by the MIHAS Secretariat at the Registration Counter at Hall 1 (Entrance
facing Traders Hotel)

NO TYPE OF BADGES COST | REFUNDABLE NON- DESCRIPTIONS
(IN RM) REFUNDABLE

1. ADDITIONAL EXHIBITORS BADGES RM 5.00 v

2. | TEMPORARY BADGES RM 5.00 v Staff on-site (setup day)

3. | CONTRACTOR BADGES RM 5.00 v Non-official contractors

- Please Keep A Copy For Your Records -
MIHAS SECRETARIAT

Tel: +603.6203.4433 Fax: +603.6203.4422
Person-In-Charge: Mr. Anas Akashah Nazri Email: anas@halal.org.my



no
==

ORDER FORM

MIHAS 2013 THE 10TH INTERNATIONAL HALAL SHOWCASE

EXHIBITORS' BADGES / PASSES

Exhibiting Company: Booth No
Person In Charge: Tel No
Signature & Company Stamp: Fax No
Mobile No

Email

It is COMPULSORY to attach this form together with the Official Contract Form and fax it to MIHAS SECRETARIAT
at +603.6203.4422

PLEASE COMPLETE THE TABLE BELOW:

Names to be printed on the EXHIBITOR BADGES
1]

2]

3]

4]

5]

6]

7]

8]

9]

10]

NOTE:
Exhibitors will be provided with 5 (five) BADGES for each 9 sq. metre exhibition space and additional
BADGES requested will incur a cost of RM5.00 per badge (non-refundable).

Names to be printed on the ADDITIONAL EXHIBITOR BADGES
1]

2]
3]
4]

5]

- Please Keep A Copy For Your Records -
MIHAS SECRETARIAT

Tel: +603.6203.4433 Fax: +603.6203.4422
Person-In-Charge: Mr. Anas Akashah Nazri Email: anas@halal.org.my



MIHAS 2013

ORDER FORM

THE 10TH INTERNATIONAL HALAL SHOWCASE

PRODUCT INDEX

Exhibiting Company: Booth No
Person In Charge: Tel No
Signature & Company Stamp: Fax No
Mobile No

Email

NOTE: -

1. Each contracted stand in the exhibition is entitled to a free insertion under Product Listing and Industry Group in MIHAS 2013 Trade

It is COMPULSORY to attach this form together with the Official Contract Form and fax it to MIHAS SECRETARIAT
at +603.6203.4422

ISLAMIC CAPITAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES

001
002
003
004
005
006
007

008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015

016
017

HALAL NON-FOOD PRODUCTS

Others

Aromatherapy & Perfumery
Cosmetic

Toiletry & Body Care

FOOD PROCESSING & PACKAGING MACHINERIES

[ ]
[ ]
[ ]

[ ]
Others

Others

Food Processing Machinery
Product Packaging
Serving Equipment

Utensils / Kitchenware

GOVERNMENT AGENCIES & ASSOCIATIONS

Government Agency

Halal Certification & Classification Body
Islamic Promotion & Development
Association

Trade Development Council

ISLAMIC RELATED PRODUCTS & SERVICES

[ ] Banking Services 018
[ ] Financial Institution 019
[ ] Financial Products and Services 020
[ ] Insurance Services (Takaful)
[ ] Islamic Unit Trust
[ ] Stock Exchange Market
[ ] Syariah Based Companies 021
022
Others 023
024
HALAL CONSUMABLES & PREMISES
[ ] Beverage
[ ] Confectionery 025
[ ] Frozen Food 026
[ ] Herbal & Health Care Products 027
[ ] Hotel, Restaurants & Franchise
[ ] Pharmaceutical 028
[ ] Poultry, Meat & Dairy
[ ] Preserved Fruit & Vegetable
Products
[ ] Processed & Ready-to-eat Products 029
[ ] Raw Food Material 030
031
Others

[ ]

[ ]

[ ]
Others

Halal Park Developer
Islamic Based IT Support & Services

Islamic Publication

Show Directory. This index, in which the exhibitors will be grouped into various product categories, will assist trade visitors to identify
your company'’s products/services.

new heading for these products is not guaranteed.

If any of your products do not fall under the listed categories, kindly specify in the “Others” column provided. Please take note that a

- Please Keep A Copy For Your Records -
MIHAS SECRETARIAT

Tel: +603.6203.4433
Person-In-Charge: Mr. Anas Akashah Nazri

Fax: +603.6203.4422
Email: anas@halal.org.my



