

SHOW DIRECTOR	Y FREE LIS	STING
Exhibiting Company:	Booth No :	
Person In Charge:	Tel No :	
Signature & Company Stamp:	Fax No :	
	Mobile No :	
	Email :	

It is **COMPULSORY** to attach this form together with the **Official Contract Form** and fax it to **MIHAS SECRETARIAT** at +603.6203.4422

Each contracted stand in the exhibition is entitled to a **FREE** insertion of a <u>100-word editorial</u> text describing the company's products / services in MIHAS 2013 Trade Show Directory. Exhibitors are encouraged to fully utilise the 100-word content rather than submitting a short text. However, please **DO NOT EXCEED** the given limit. **Excessive wording will be edited out without further notice.**

Please note that the content should not be presented in the form of an advertising copy i.e. no paragraph headings.

random capital letters (except when necessary), italics, bold prints, underlines, exclamation marks etc.					. . .	

- Submissions received after the mentioned deadline is **NOT GUARANTEED** inclusion in Trade Show Directory.
- Please email a soft copy of the contents to <u>dayana@halal.org.my</u>
- Format must be in Microsoft Office Word only
- Text must be written in English
- The organiser reserves the right to not include any submissions received after the specified deadline in the trade show directory

Please Keep A Copy For Your Records – MIHAS SECRETARIAT

Tel: +603.6203.4433 Fax: +603.6203.4422
Person-In-Charge: Ms. Dayana Mhd. Nordin Email: dayana@halal.org.my

1



MIHAS 2013

THE 10TH INTERNATIONAL HALAL SHOWCASE

EXHIB	TOR DET	TAILS IN TRAD	E SHOW DI	RECTORY
COMPANY NAME				
CONTACT PERSON			DESIGNATION	
ADDRESS				
	POSTCODE		STATE / COUNTRY	
TELEPHONE NO			FACSIMILE NO	
E-MAIL			FACEBOOK	
WEBSITE			TWITTER	
SIGNATURE		COMPANY STAMP / SEAL		BOOTH NO
DATE				

It is COMPULSORY to attach this form together with the Official Contract Form and fax it to MIHAS SECRETARIAT at +603.6203.4422

Please ensure the above information is accurate. Please sign, stamp and fax the form to +603.6203.4422.

Kindly be informed that the organiser reserves the right to print or publish the above information in the *trade show* directory, newsletter, website and other materials where we deem suitable.

Tel: 603.6203.4433 Person-In-Charge: Ms. Erin Amirullah Fax: 603.6203.4422 Email: erin@halal.org.my



EXHIBITOR BADGES / PASSES					
Exhibiting Company:	Booth No :				
Person In Charge:	Tel No :				
Signature & Company Stamp:	Fax No :				
	Mobile No :				
	Email :				

It is COMPULSORY to attach this form together with the Official Contract Form and fax it to MIHAS SECRETARIAT at +603.6203.4422

APPLICATION AND DEADLINE

Exhibitor Badges are strictly for staff manning the Exhibition booths. Only contracted companies are eligible to apply for these badges. For security reasons, no person will be allowed into the exhibition grounds without the appropriate badges.

COLLECTION OF BADGES

Exhibitor badges can be collected from the Exhibitor Registration Counter at Hall 1 of the exhibition hall.

Non-Official Contractor : 1ST APRIL 2013, MONDAY.

10:00AM - 08:00PM

Exhibitors : 2ND APRIL 2013, TUESDAY.

10:00AM - 08:00PM

BADGES ENTITLEMENT

Exhibitors will be provided with 5 (five) badges for each 9 sq. metre exhibition space and additional badges requested will incur a cost of RM5.00 per badge (non-refundable). Staff who will be assisting on site during non-exhibition hours will be given a Temporary badge at a cost of RM5.00 (refundable when badges are returned on the same day). Contractor badges will be issued directly by the MIHAS Secretariat at the Registration Counter at Hall 1 (Entrance facing Traders Hotel)

NO	TYPE OF BADGES	COST (IN RM)	REFUNDABLE	NON- REFUNDABLE	DESCRIPTIONS
1.	ADDITIONAL EXHIBITORS BADGES	RM 5.00		✓	
2.	TEMPORARY BADGES	RM 5.00	✓		Staff on-site (setup day)
3.	CONTRACTOR BADGES	RM 5.00	✓		Non-official contractors

Please Keep A Copy For Your Records – MIHAS SECRETARIAT

Tel: +603.6203.4433 Fax: +603.6203.4422
Person-In-Charge: Mr. Anas Akashah Nazri Email: anas@halal.org.my

EXHIBITORS' BADGES / PASSES					
Exhibiting Company:	Booth No :				
Person In Charge:	Tel No :				
Signature & Company Stamp:	Fax No :				
	Mobile No :				
	Email :				
It is COMPUL SORY to attach this form together with the Official Contract Form and fav it to MIHAS SECRETARIAT					

It is COMPULSORY to attach this form together with the Official Contract Form and fax it to MIHAS SECRETARIAT at +603.6203.4422

PLEASE COMPLETE THE TABLE BELOW:

Names to be printed on the EXHIBITOR BADGES
1]
2]
3]
4]
5]
6]
7]
8]
9]
10]

NOTE:

Exhibitors will be provided with **5** (five) BADGES for each **9** sq. metre exhibition space and additional BADGES requested will incur a cost of RM5.00 per badge (non-refundable).

Names to be printed on the ADDITIONAL EXHIBITOR BADGES

1]	
2]	
3]	
4]	
5]	

Please Keep A Copy For Your Records – MIHAS SECRETARIAT

Tel: +603.6203.4433 Fax: +603.6203.4422
Person-In-Charge: Mr. Anas Akashah Nazri Email: anas@halal.org.my



			PRODUC	TINE	DEX	
Exhi	bitir	ıg C	ompany:	Вос	oth No :	
Pers	on I	n Cl	narge:	-	Гel No :	
Sign	atur	e &	Company Stamp:	F	ax No :	
				Mob	ile No :	
					Email :	
It is C at +60			SORY to attach this form together with the Of 4422	ficial Cor	ntract For	m and fax it to MIHAS SECRETARIAT
IS	LAM	IC C	APITAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES		HALAL	NON-FOOD PRODUCTS
001	[]	Banking Services	018	[]	Aromatherapy & Perfumery
002	[]	Financial Institution	019	[]	Cosmetic
003	[]	Financial Products and Services	020	[]	Toiletry & Body Care
004	[]	Insurance Services (Takaful)		Others	
005	[]	Islamic Unit Trust			
006	[]	Stock Exchange Market	FOOD	PROCESS	ING & PACKAGING MACHINERIES
007	[]	Syariah Based Companies	021	[]	Food Processing Machinery
				022	[]	Product Packaging
	Oth	ers		023	[]	Serving Equipment
				024	[]	Utensils / Kitchenware
	НΑ	LAL	CONSUMABLES & PREMISES		Others	
800	[]	Beverage	GO	VERNMEN	T AGENCIES & ASSOCIATIONS
009	[]	Confectionery	025	[]	Government Agency
010	[]	Frozen Food	026	[]	Halal Certification & Classification Body
011	[]	Herbal & Health Care Products	027	[]	Islamic Promotion & Development
012	[]	Hotel, Restaurants & Franchise			Association
013	[]	Pharmaceutical	028	[]	Trade Development Council
014	[]	Poultry, Meat & Dairy		Others	
015	[]	Preserved Fruit & Vegetable			
			Products	ISLAMIC	RELATED	PRODUCTS & SERVICES
016	[]	Processed & Ready-to-eat Products	029	[]	Halal Park Developer
017	[]	Raw Food Material	030	[]	Islamic Based IT Support & Services
				031	ГЪ	Islamic Publication

NOTE: -

1. Each contracted stand in the exhibition is entitled to a free insertion under Product Listing and Industry Group in **MIHAS 2013 Trade Show Directory**. This index, in which the exhibitors will be grouped into various product categories, will assist trade visitors to identify your company's products/services.

Others

2. If any of your products do not fall under the listed categories, kindly specify in the "Others" column provided. Please take note that a new heading for these products is not guaranteed.

Please Keep A Copy For Your Records – MIHAS SECRETARIAT

Tel: +603.6203.4433 Fax: +603.6203.4422
Person-In-Charge: Mr. Anas Akashah Nazri Email: anas@halal.org.my